27929 MIC 25/92-K	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, TH ROBERT L. HILL, and NORMA L. HILL, hu hereinafter called the approximation for the second	isband and wife
DEBRA I. FPAZIER granior, for the consideration	on hereinafter stated to
the certain real property, with the tenements, here situated in the County of <u>KLAMATH</u> ar	wey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assign aditaments and appurtenances therewinto belonging or appertaining and State of Orezon, described as fell.
Lot 13 Plock to man	EON TO NIMROD RIVER PARK, according to the in the office of the County Clerk of
aws and regulations. Before signing or accepting th check with the appropriate city or county planning	TITLE COMPANY rty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land us is instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property shoul department to verify approved uses."
In Have and to Hold the same unto the said go And said grantor hereby covenants to and with sai is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above areas	rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. id grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns that argues
Protection apoil the land, 1	f any, as the date of this deed.
The true and actual	se claiming under the above describ
However the actual accusit	transfer, stated in terms of dollars in the control of the stated in terms of dollars in the stated in terms of dollars in the state of
ee ORS 93.030)	ence between the symbols if not applied which is the whole
In construing this deed and where the context so	p requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical of apply equally to corporations and to individual grammatical
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed thi.	o requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical rof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. s instrument this Standard of April , 19 9/ igned and seal affixed by its officers, dubyouther, 19
der of its board of directors.	s instrument this <u>Standard</u> day of <u>April</u> , 19 <u>91</u> ; igned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
그는 그들은 사람에는 소리했다. 것을 많은 것이 같은 밖에서는 것이 가지 않는 것이 많이	MARTIN
ATE OF OREGON, Junty of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>April 8</u> , 19 <u>91</u>	ROBERT L. HILL
	NORMA L. HILL
Personally appeared the above named	
ORMA L. HILL	
and, acknowledged the foregoing instrument	
be $\underline{+keir}$ voluntary act and deed. fore me: $\underline{+}$	
Lyusur, Ted & SI	TATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/12/9/) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by
	president, and by
	Secretary of
	secretary of
$\frac{1}{1} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^$	secretary of;
No. 194	secretary of
No My 30 BOX 136B	secretary of
No My BEXA L. HILL and NORMA L. HILL 30 BOX 136B LLOQUIN, OR 97624	secretary of
No My BEAL L. HILL and NORMA L. HILL 30 BOX 1368 LLOQUIN, OR 97624 URANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS BRA L. FRAZIER	secretary of
No My BEX4 L. HILLS and NORMA L. HILL 30 BOX 136B LLOQUIN, OR 97624 CRANTOR'S MAME AND ADDRESS BRA L. FRAZIER BEACON ST. FRANCISCO, CA 94131	
No My BEAL L. HILLS and NORMA L. HILL 30 EDX 1368 LLOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS BRA L. FRAZIER BEACON ST. FRANCISCO, CA 94131 GHANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	
No My BEAL L. HILL and NORMA L. HILL 30 BOX 136B LLOQUIN, OK 97624 CRANTORS MAME AND ADDRESS BRA L. FRAZIER BEACON ST. FRANCISCO, CA 94131 CHANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS RA L. FRAZIER	
No My BEX: L. HILLS and NORMA L. HILL 30 BOX 136B LLOQUIN, OR 97624 URANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS BRA L. FRAZIER BEACON ST: TRANCISCO, CA 94131 BEACON ST: FRANCISCO, CA 94131	
No My BEX: L. HILS and NORMA L. HILL 30 EOX 136B HIDQUIN, OR 97624 URANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS BRA L. FRAZIER BEACON ST. FRANCISCO, CA 94131 CHANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS RA L. FRAZIER BEACON ST. FRANCISCO, CA 94131 NAME: ADDRESS. ZIP	
No My BEX: L. HILS and NORMA L. HILL 30 EDX 136B LLOQUIN, OR 97624 ORANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS BRA L. FRAZIER BEACON ST. GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS TRA'L. FRAZIER BEACON ST. FRANCISCO, CA 94131 NAME ADDRESS ZIP S A REMARK of the scene to the following address. RA L. FRAZIER BEACON ST. FRANCISCO, CA 94131 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	
No My BEX: L. HILLS and NORMA L. HILL 30 BOX 136B LLOQUIN, OR 97624 URANTOR'S MAME AND ADDRESS BRA L. FRAZIER I BEACON ST: I FRANCISCO, CA 94131 BEACON ST. FRANCISCO, CA 94131	